
Useful Websites and Online Resources 

 

 
Online Learning Platforms 

Logins provided by school 

 

 Education City - https://www.educationcity.com/ 

 Purple Mash - https://www.purplemash.com 
 
 

 

 
Websites with free online and downloadable resources 

 

 www.twinkl.co.uk/offer and code: 
PARENTSTWINKLHELPS 

 http://www.primaryresources.co.uk/ 

 https://www.barefootcomputing.org/ 

 http://www.communication4all.co.uk/ 

 https://www.dltk-kids.com/ 

 http://www.ichild.co.uk/ 
 

 
Websites 

 
General Learning 
https://www.topmarks.co.uk/ 
https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/primary 
https://www.bbc.co.uk/newsround 
 
Communication, Language and Literacy 
https://www.phonicsplay.co.uk/ 
www.phonicsbloom.com/  

 
Apps 

 

 Scratch Jnr - Coding 

 Kahoot – educational quizzes 

 Beebot Coding app -

https://apps.apple.com/gb/app/bee-

bot/id500131639   

 Initial Code - https://apps.apple.com/gb/app/initial-
code/id769196201 (Paid) 
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http://www.communication4all.co.uk/ 
https://goboardmaker.com/pages/activities-to-go 
https://storytimefromspace.com/ 
www.oxfordowl.co.uk 
https://classroommagazines.scholastic.com/support/learnat
home.html 
https://www.storylineonline.net/   
https://www.teachyourmonstertoread.com/games/tm1 
www.bbc.co.uk/cbeebies/shows/alphablocks 
www.vooks.com/  
https://stories.audible.com 
 
Maths, Thinking and Problem Solving 
https://blockly.games/ 
https://scratch.mit.edu/explore/projects/games/ 
http://ictgames.com/ 
https://www.kodable.com/ 
https://www.bbc.co.uk/teach/supermovers  
https://www.coolmathgames.com/ 
https://www.senictsoftware.com/ 
www.bbc.co.uk/cbeebies/shows/numberblocks  
 
 
Understanding of the World 
http://www.sciencekids.co.nz/ 

 Dragon Box – www.dragonbox.com (Paid) 

 Prodigy Maths – www.prodigygame.com/  

 Teach your monster to read – 
www.teachyourmonstertoread.com/ (Paid) 

 Spelling Shed – www.spellingshed/com/en-gb (Paid) 

 Smiling Mind – https://app.smilingmind.com.au/ 

 See. Touch. Learn - 
https://apps.apple.com/us/app/see-touch-
learn/id406826506  

 Choiceworks - 
https://apps.apple.com/gb/app/choiceworks/id48621
0964 (Paid Visual Scheduling)  
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https://sciencebob.com/ 
https://www.funology.com/ 
https://www.switchzoo.com/  
https://www.edinburghzoo.org.uk/webcams/panda-cam/  
https://www.natgeokids.com/uk/  
https://www.nasa.gov/kidsclub/flash/games/level3/Roving_
On_Mars.html  
www.explorify.welcome.ac.uk 
 
 
Physical Development and Healthy Lifestyles 
Go Noodle - https://www.gonoodle.com/ 
YouTube – Body Coach TV ‘PE with Joe Wicks’ 
Premier League Stars - https://plprimarystars.com/ 
Cosmic Kids Yoga - https://www.cosmickids.com/ 
BBC Supermovers – www.bbc.co.uk/teach/supermovers 
Change4Life- https://www.nhs.uk>Change4life 
Sportengland-  https://www.sportengland.org 
Activeforlife- https://activeforlife.com 
Fitforsport- https://www.fitforsport.co.uk 
 
 
 

 
Social Media Sites and Pages for Ideas 

Tutorials for Parents 
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 https://www.pinterest.co.uk/ 

 https://www.facebook.com/ThePEShed/ 

 https://www.facebook.com/groups/PlanCGroup/ 
 
 

Instagram 
@play.hooray 
@fiveminutemum 
@the_play_at_home_mummas 
@tufflove_and_sensoryplay 
@sensoryplay.uk 

@sensoryideas 
 
 
 
 

https://www.udemy.com/course/help-your-child-to-read-
and-write/ 
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